Relax.
Everything’s
under control.
Water leak detection and control
360
Now water leaks
≠ water damage
Nowa 360 detects and controls water leaks.

Indoor wireless pet immune
PIR detector
ORDERING INFORMATION
Unit componentsComplete kits
Standard components ORDERING NO.
Nowa 360 master unit NOWMA360
Nowa 360 sensor NOWDSF360
Wireless triangle sensor NOWDSF300
Sensing cable NOWDC010
Mini sensor NOWDM020
GSM module (monthly fees apply) NOW360GSM
External antenna NOW360ANT
Motion detector NOW360IR
Door contact NOW360POR
Desktop camera NOW360CAMDESK
Bullet camera NOW360CAMBULLET
Wedge camera NOW360CAMWEDGE
Touchscreen NOW360TOUCH
Nowa 360 plastic protector NOW360PROT
Panic button (bracelet and/or pendant) NOW360PAN
RF repeater NOW360REP
Valves with motor
Valve 1/2 in. NOWVAL050-360
Valve 3/4 in. NOWVAL075-360
Valve 1 in. NOWVAL100-360
Valve 1 1/4 in. NOWVAL125-360
Valve 1 1/2 in. NOWVAL150-360
Valve 2 in. NOWVAL200-360
Valve 3 in. NOWVAL300-360
Valve 4 in. NOWVAL400-360
Valves without motor
Valve body 1/2 in. NOWDN15
Valve body 3/4 in. NOWDN20
Valve body 1 in. NOWDN25
Valve motors only
Motor only - 1/2 in. valves NOW360ACT
Motor only - 3/4 in. valves NOW360ACT
Motor only - 1 in. valves NOW360ACT
Nowa 360 complete kit with valve (1/2 in.) ORDERING NO.
1x NOWMA360